22 CORRIDA SUPERMERCADO SANTANA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 K - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30

31

Numero Nome

9

356
25

121
208
41

233
179
120

240
198

243
22

335
269
287
244
29

124
279
389
119
342
43

44

115
195
183

27

ANA PAULA MORETTI

ELIZABETE APARECIDA JACINTHO
JOICE LIMA

ANA CAROLINA VITORINO
ANDRESSA OLIVEIRA
SIMONE DOS SANTOS PLACIDINO

ANA CLARA DOMINGUES

LAURA DALRI

PATRICIA FIGUEIREDO

TAMIRES MORAES

ANA PAULA DE CAMPOS GUEDES

PRISCILA CORSI
TAMIRES DA CUNHA
KELLY GOMES

JANCIELE SILVA MULLER

LUCIANA DA SILVA

MARIA LIDIA CARRA
ADRIANA STUCHI

MARCIA RODRIGUES ALVES
LENICIA GOMES DE MORAES

MARIA CAROLINE BROLEZE
MARIA JULIA ZINI SITTA
JULIA URBANO

ANA LUCIA OVIDIO

RITA DE CASSIA BUENO
VANDERLEIA OLIVEIRA

VIVIANE APARECIDA ADALGIZO DE
SOUSA

KAREN PINTO LIMA CALLORI
BRUNA CAMPOS
PATRICIA DORIGAN

LARISSA MAIRA TRANCOLIN

Relatorio emitido em 09/11/2025 as 09:10:21

Corpus Eventos

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C.
40 = F4049 - F
44 F4049 - F
30 F3039 - F
26 F1529 - F
31  F3039 - F
35  F3039 1 F
24 F1529 1 F
21 | F1529 @ 2 F
48  F4049 1 F
35  F3039 2 F
46 F4049 2 F
44 F4049 3 F
32 F3039 3 F
33 F3039 4 F
28  F1529 3 F
53 F5059 1 F
37  F3039 5 F
47 F4049 4 F
51 F5059 2 F
52 F5059 3 F
29 F1529 4 F
29 F1529 5 F
26 F1529 6 F
28 F1529 7 F
39  F3039 6 F
39  F3039 7 F
39 F3039 8 F
39 F3039 9 F
29  F1529 8 F

37 F3039 10 F

35 F3039 11 F

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe
TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA
ESTIMULO FIT
TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA
CORRE AMPARO
TOP ENERGY
TEAM RUNNERS

PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO

TEAMREMANZATTO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

PROCORPO RUN

CORRE AMPARO
TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA
JOAO RUNNER

EQUIPE BT
CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

Tempo

00:20:42

00:20:51

00:21:17

00:22:22
00:22:23
00:22:55

00:23:24

00:23:30
00:23:38
00:24:01

00:24:03

00:24:06
00:24:10
00:24:47
00:24:48

00:24:51
00:25:09
00:25:26
00:25:30
00:25:34

00:25:38
00:25:50
00:25:50
00:25:53
00:26:09
00:26:10

00:26:23

00:26:33
00:26:33
00:26:35

00:26:37
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22 CORRIDA SUPERMERCADO SANTANA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 K - Feminino

Coloc.

32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7

48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Numero Nome

127

40

28

205
114
173
393
260
87
214
167
257
253
149
151
211

137

250

283
18

249

282

131
14

366
155
398

310
358
280
185
162
407
406

ALESSANDRA CUNHA

SIMONE APARECIDA FRANCATO
CONSOLO

LEILA BROLEZE
REGIANE ALMEIDA

ROGERIA AP. FAVARO

CAROL CURIEL

ALCIONE RODRIGUES RAMOS
THAISA FERNANDES

ANABIA SOUZA BATONI GERBI
THAIS PIRES DE CAMARGO
MICHELE BEVILACQUA
CAMILA ALVARENGA

MAYRA BOTINHA XAVIER
CAROLINE AMPUDIA TALACHIA
MARCIA STAFOCHER

MIRIAM CRISTINA BORGO DE GODOY
BROMBIM

PRISCILA BUENO DE GODOY
ELAINE SANTOS SILVA
JESSICA AMARAL

ELEN DAIANE FONTES SILVA PRETO
DE GODOI

JOICE DARSAN

PATRICIA MELZANI

THAIS TESCAROLLI CUNHA
DAIANE CARVALHO

AILIS ROCHA
MARCIA YOSHISAWA
LETICIA QUEIROZ

MILENA MORAES

ANA CLAUDIA SENE DE SOUSA
JULIANA POLICARPO
GRACIELA BIANCA VEZZANI
THAIS GERBI AGUIAR
JOSEANE OLIVEIRA

NAIARA LOURENCO

Relatorio emitido em 09/11/2025 as 09:10:21

Corpus Eventos

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.
47 F4049 5 F
42 F4049 6 F
49 F4049 7 F

38 F3039 12 F

56 F5059 4 F
43 F4049 8 F
29 F1529 9 F

35 F3039 13 F
30 F3039 14 F
33 F3039 15 F
42 F4049 9 F
34 F3039 16 F
35 F3039 17 F
47 F4049 10 F
54 F5059 5 F
56 F5059 6 F

46 F4049 11 F
41 F4049 12 F
33 F3039 18 F
36 F3039 19 F

38 F3039 20 F
42 F4049 13 F
42 F4049 14 F
31 F3039 21 F

38 F3039 22 F
55 F5059 7 F
23 F1529 10 F

46 F4049 15 F
35 F3039 23 F
47 F4049 16 F
30 F3039 24 F
41 F4049 17 F
39 F3039 25 F
28 F1529 11 F

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

F2 ASSESSORIA

RODRIGUES

2LIFE
CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO

ESTIMULO FIT
ESTIMULO FIT

CORRE AMPARO

CORRE AMPARO

CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

NAO TEM
CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO
AVULSO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

SEM EQUIPE

PISADA FORTE
CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

Tempo

00:26:41
00:26:42
00:26:43

00:26:44
00:26:51
00:26:59
00:27:01
00:27:12
00:27:25
00:27:29
00:27:37
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:44
00:27:53

00:27:56

00:27:58
00:28:04
00:28:06
00:28:07

00:28:09
00:28:14
00:28:21
00:28:24

00:28:25
00:28:27

00:28:34

00:28:36
00:28:45
00:28:49
00:28:49
00:28:52
00:28:55

00:29:01

Pagina: 2



22 CORRIDA SUPERMERCADO SANTANA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 K - Feminino

Coloc.

66

67
68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75

76
77

78

79
80
81

82
83

84
85
86
87

88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Numero Nome

281

411
42

161
421
203
375

426
334
153

323
193
35

371
159
33

431
415

405
246
133
152

145
354
419

220
219
264
263
251

90
284
12

ROSA PROVENCE

TATIANA VICHI E SILVA GUERRA
TAINARA SILVA

RAQUEL URBANO
MICHELE FERREIRA
ADRIANA DOS SANTOS SOUZA

GLAUVANEI PEREIRA DE ASSIS
FAIONATTO

MAIRA GABRIELE MARTINS
JANIELMA MARTINS

KELLY ROBERTA DA SILVA RAPHAEL
RAPHAEL

DANIELA CAMARGO
PRISCILA SOUZA
PAMELA SANTOS

VIVIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
CAMILA SANTOS

MONIQUE ELEN GONGCALVES

MARIA LIMA

LILIANE ANDRADE DE ARAUJO LIMA

GRASIELA GODOY
ADRIANA PEREIRA NASCIMENTO
JANAINA APARECIDA DOMINGUES

ADRIANA BATISTA DA SILVA CUNHA
CLARO

ROBERTA DA SILVA SOARES
ALEXANDRA DA SILVA

GABRIELE MAISA OLIVEIRA DE
MORAIS

JANAINA FAVERO

MARIA IZABEL OLIVEIRA GROPO
BEATRIZ LIMA

MARIANA MAHANA

LUCIANE APARECIDA BERNARDINO
MIRANDA BERNARDINO

MARIA APARECIDA CARDOSO
MIRIAM BELLONI
CAMILA POZZA

Relatorio emitido em 09/11/2025 as 09:10:21

Corpus Eventos

50

46
35

44
41
37
46

32
34
38

49
32
33

35
36
27

49
41

40
a7
a7
46

28
39
28

34
44
38
24
48

61
56
43

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Fx.Et.

F5059

F4049
F3039

F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049

F3039
F3039
F3039

F4049
F3039
F3039

F3039
F3039
F1529

F4049
F4049

F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

F1529
F3039
F1529

F3039
F4049
F3039
F1529
F4049

F6099
F5059
F4049

CI.Fx.

8

18
26

19
20
27
21

28
29
30

22
31
32

33
34
12

23
24

25
26
27
28

13
35
14

36
29
37
15
30

31

SX.

F

Equipe

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

AVULSO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

EQUIPE BT
CORRE AMPARO
CORRE +1

CORRE AMPARO

CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

ELTON MAFRA
CONSULTORIA

CORRE AMPARO

CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

AVULSO

SEM EQUIPE
PHYSIS

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

Tempo

00:29:04

00:29:07
00:29:08

00:29:20
00:29:24
00:29:27
00:29:28

00:29:37
00:29:46

00:29:47

00:29:48
00:29:48
00:29:49

00:29:54
00:29:56
00:29:59

00:30:09
00:30:11

00:30:14
00:30:18
00:30:22
00:30:22

00:30:23
00:30:29

00:30:31

00:30:33
00:30:36
00:30:42
00:30:43

00:30:46

00:30:49
00:30:50
00:30:51
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22 CORRIDA SUPERMERCADO SANTANA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 K - Feminino

Coloc.

99

100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116

117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128

129
130
131

132

Numero Nome

412

88
378
404
235
150

36

261
206
92
402
20

384
204
217
400

26

252
142
93

197
390
360
256
367
225
418

308
15

200
285
38

379

DEUSILENE FERREIRA

LUCIANA FAVERO
FRANCIELE SALLES
NATALIE DE GODOI
ISABELA FERREIRA
RUTINEIA GABORIM
ROSA MORATO

ROSE DEL BUONO
ROSICLER FERNANDES
MARA DORIGATTI
PATRICIA STAFOCHER

FRANCIELE CRISTINA MESSIAS
RAMALHO

ISABELA VICENTIN DE AGUIAR

RAFAELA ALVES PEREIRA MORETON

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA
ELIANA SOUZA
NELITA RAMALHO DE MACEDO

TAMARA RENATA CAVENAGHI

THAIS LESSIO NICOLAU
JULIANA DE MORAES BROLEZE

SEVERINA RAMOS DA SILVA NINA
RAMOS

MAIRA CAMILOTTI
LIGIA MORAES
REGINA FIGUEIREDO
CAROLINA ALBERTI
MONICA FROES
THAIS NASCIMENTO
LETICIA CABROCHA

GABRIELA OLIVEIRA
DAIANE LIMA BOMBONATTI

JULIANA GONCALVES GODOY GODOY

JULIANA COZOLI
ROSEMEIRE BRUNHANI

MARIA TERESA FELIX DE ALMEIDA

Relatorio emitido em 09/11/2025 as 09:10:21

Corpus Eventos

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.

38 F3039 38 F

38 F3039 39 F
28 F1529 16 F
45 F4049 32 F
24 F1529 17 F
51 F5059 10 F
46 F4049 33 F

52 F5059 11 F
49 F4049 34 F
65 F6099 2 F
46 F4049 35 F
31 F3039 40 F

31 F3039 41 F
34  F3039 42 F
31 F3039 43  F
45  F4049 36 F
65 F6099 3 F

38 F3039 44 F

38 F3039 45 F
41 F4049 37 F
65 F6099 4 F

38  F3039 46 F
42 F4049 38 F
-1 FO0004 - F
40  F4049 @ 39 F
42 F4049 = 40 F
26 F1529 18 F
29 F1529 19 F

27 F1529 20 F
37 F3039 a7 F

45 F4049 41 F
44 F4049 42 F
43 F4049 43 F

58 F5059 12 F

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

2LIFE

NAO TEM

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

MEL VICENTIN
CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

JOAO RUNNER

EQUIPE BT
2 LIFE

RCO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

E.J. TREINAMENTO

Tempo

00:30:56

00:30:57
00:31:02
00:31:08
00:31:09
00:31:13
00:31:14

00:31:21
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:32

00:31:33

00:31:33
00:31:35
00:31:35
00:31:41

00:31:53
00:31:53

00:31:56
00:31:57

00:32:01

00:32:04
00:32:06
00:32:09
00:32:21
00:32:28
00:32:41

00:32:51

00:32:53
00:32:54

00:33:05
00:33:05

00:33:06

00:33:17
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22 CORRIDA SUPERMERCADO SANTANA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 K - Feminino

Coloc.

133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140

141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164

165

166

Numero Nome

322
164
166
186

326
359
196
126

231
434

181
276
191
311
143
302
139
265
189
177
294
194
223
381
170
291
255
169
17

100
238
23

327

245

PALOMA TIOZZO
TARITA BRITTO BERNARDI
ANITA TOLEDO

TATIANE APARECIDA PAVAM
RAMALHO

LUIZA MODESTO
ALLANIS PADOVANI
PAULA BAZEIO

JOYCE FERREIRA SALGUEIRO
RIBEIRO

CAROL REALE
NAYARA DE SOUZA SANTOS

ROSIMEIRE CUER

REBECA ASSIS

DOMITILA BARADEL

MARINA MIRANDA POLONI
JULIA GEREMIAS

CAMILA SANTOS

IRACY LE MENER

KARINA PAVAM

BEATRIZ SIMONE

JUCARA TEIXEIRA

EDILAINE MORAES

JULIANA LOPES

ALANA MARIA BARASSA
MARIANA PARPINELLI SCARTON
ANDRESSA ZUCCHI

MILENA NICOLAU

GABRIELA PAGAN

VANESSA C DEFENDI

ELAINE CRISTINA RIBEIRO DE SOUSA

DENISE CHUMMO
EDENILZE ANDRETA
JESSICA LAIS PIVA

GRAZIELA OLIVEIRA

LUANA VICALE BUENO

Relatorio emitido em 09/11/2025 as 09:10:21

Corpus Eventos

44
46
42
35

35
26

27

40
28

34
44
45
40
41
28
50
31
30
56
41
34
31
40
31
42
37
38
50

63
59
36

38

31

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Fx.Et.
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039

F3039
F1529
F0014
F1529

F4049
F1529

F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F1529
F5059
F3039
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059

F6099
F5059
F3039

F3039

F3039

CI.Fx.

44
45
46
48

49
21
1
22

a7
23

50
48
49
50
51
24
13
51
52
14
52
53
54
53
55
54
56
57
15

16
58

59

60

SX.

F

F

Equipe
CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO

2LIFE

CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAMREMANZATTO

CORRE AMPARO
AVULSO
CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO
ESTIMULO FIT
JULIANA MANETTI

CORRE AMPARO

AVULSO
TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA
NENHUMA

CT CAMILA LOPES

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

Tempo
00:33:29
00:33:31
00:33:31
00:33:40

00:33:41
00:33:51
00:33:52
00:33:53

00:33:54

00:33:54

00:33:55
00:33:56
00:34:21
00:34:32
00:34:37
00:34:41
00:34:43
00:34:49
00:35:00
00:35:03
00:35:10
00:35:10
00:35:13
00:35:19
00:35:19
00:35:30
00:35:30
00:35:32
00:35:40

00:35:45
00:35:52
00:35:53

00:36:00

00:36:09

Pagina: 5



22 CORRIDA SUPERMERCADO SANTANA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 K - Feminino

Coloc.
167
168
169

170

171
172
173
174

175
176
177

178
179
180

181
182
183

184

185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192

193
194
195

196
197
198

199

Numero Nome

178
372
21

37

306

364

307
30

168
199
32

129
428
351

202
369
224

332

317
424
135
385
328
31

109
13

157
422
324

295
301
16

97

JULIANA MANETTI

NATALIA VIVIANI

ISABEL CRISTINA DAOLIO FERREIRA

ROSANA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

NICOLE GODOY
LIVIA ARAUJO
LETHICIA ISABELLE
LETICIA PINA

DANIELE TOSI
KARINA GOMES FETKULAS
MARCIA TRANCOLIN

VANESSA RAMALHO
MARILIA DANIELE MARTINS
PAULA AMIDEN

RAYNARA CRISTINA LIMA
VIVIANE DE MORAES
GEOVANA IMBRUNITO

MARIA DA PENHA MORANDIN A
CUNHA

SAMIRA OLIVEIRA NOBRE
JESSICA CAROLINE MOREIRA
ROSANA BELARMINO

TAIS MARCONCINI

JULIANA BORGES DE CAMARGO
MAITE CARVALHO MASSONI

VERA LUCIA SANTOS MAZETO
CARLA DOS SANTOS LOSSO

DANIELA LANA
VANESSA CARDOSO

GRAZIELLA FIERAMONTI LEITE DE
MENDONGA

ANDRESSA PETROLI DE SOUZA
HELOISA BALDO
DAMARES BARBOSA DA SILVEIRA

MARILDA MENDES

Relatorio emitido em 09/11/2025 as 09:10:21

Corpus Eventos

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.
31 F3039 61 F
41 F4049 55 F

45 F4049 56 F
36 F3039 62 F

22 F1529 25 F
22 F1529 26 F
22 F1529 27 F
35 F3039 63 F

56 = F5059 @ 17 F
46 | F4049 @ 57 F
44 | F4049 @ 58 F

42 F4049 59 F
27 F1529 28 F
40 F4049 60 F

29 F1529 29 F
36 F3039 64 F
40 F4049 61 F

57 F5059 18 F

43 F4049 = 62 F
31  F3039 65 F
49  F4049 = 63 F
43 | F4049 @ 64 F
40 | F4049 = 65 F
33 F3039 66 F

59 F5059 19 F
44 F4049 66 F

40 F4049 67 F
37 F3039 67 F
49 F4049 68 F

43 F4049 69 F
17 F1529 30 F
33 F3039 68 F

62 F6099 6 F

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe
JULIANA MANETTI
2LIFE

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

PHYSIS
PHYSIS

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

AVULSO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CT CAMILA LOPES
2LIFE
CORRE AMPARO
CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

2 LIFE

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE AMPARO

CORRE AMPARO

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

Tempo
00:36:10
00:36:18
00:36:19

00:36:19

00:36:19
00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:29

00:36:31
00:36:31
00:36:32

00:36:35
00:36:39

00:36:47

00:37:03
00:37:12
00:37:40

00:38:04

00:38:19
00:38:22
00:38:26
00:38:26
00:38:34

00:39:06

00:39:07
00:39:07

00:39:20
00:39:35

00:39:44

00:39:57
00:40:05
00:40:23

00:40:24
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22 CORRIDA SUPERMERCADO SANTANA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 K - Feminino

Coloc.

200
201
202
203

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215
216
217
218

Numero Nome

396
429
156
227

288
436
435
187
174
343
315
290
368
432
348

416
103
304
353

TATIANA SILVA CASTILHO
MARIA PASTANA
CRISTINA LENA

AMANDA PITON

CELENIR SOUSA
ISABELLE LIMA E SILVA

MARIANA APARECIDA TAVARES
FABIANA ASSIS

AMANDA FREITAS LIMA SARAGIOTTO
PAULA DIANA DA SILVA CAMILOTTI
STHEFANI MIRANDA
VANESSA LONEL DA COSTA
HELOISA CALIMAN

MAIARA MELO DE LIMA NASCIMENTO

FRANCIELLY GABRIELLE SOARES
PEREIRA

ALESSANDRA MATTOS
ROSELENE MARQUES SOARES
ALINE PRETO

TAIS PINAFI

Relatorio emitido em 09/11/2025 as 09:10:21

Corpus Eventos

41
31
40
31

45
24
23
40
36
35
30
43
17
28
23

40
63
40
38

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Fx.Et.
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039

F4049
F1529
F1529
F4049
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Equipe
PHYSIS

TEAM RUNNERS
PEDREIRA

CORRE FOFO

AVULSO
AVULSO

Tempo
00:40:50
00:40:50
00:41:34
00:41:36

00:41:58
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00:42:52
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00:45:38
00:47:05
00:48:43

00:51:49
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